Date   12   Day   Date   Climar Counted   Date   Climar Counted   Date   Climar   Date   Da	NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Sprvices. 14	rl 1 Jan'031 .	QV09212	R000		
Reffin Memory 100 2633  Vela No. 26 De 201  Lester Claim Povin  Lester Claim L				Date & Time C	completed	Done,	př.
	A Committee of the comm			-		•	
Left   Local Roy   Left   Le			rs. AIC 2hrs)				
I-Motor W/O (winter and Date), Trefted Uploaded   I-Photo Uploaded	1/1/2/						
Professional Content	1001 1001 1001 10.51			Tr thrs)			
Assessment/Survey Report   Aset Report by Pax/Hand to Owner/Wist   Fast   1	()D (IB) ! Reporting Only			1		•	
Proformal Wisesp   INC Assign Wheep   GW: (	<u> </u>			-	•	-	
Proformed When / INC Assign When / OW: { Tol:	TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksp			
Policy No:	The second secon	Ass treport by	Z-HA / TCHITT		Fa	x:	)
Owner / Driver (		001121	INC (		( ' ).		
Period   Period   Period   Dates   Times   Dates   Dates   Times   Dates   D		48102C				)	
Date: Time:   Date: Time: Date: Time:   Date: Time: Date: Date: Time: Date: Da		od: (	)	Cover Type: (		)	
Insural/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note-Est Status (WO): N. 0-20%; P. 21-79%; P. 30-100%]  Year of Registration: ( ) Warranty: YES ( )/NO ( )  Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 ( )/\$2,000 ( )  Content Registration: ( Customor's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repoliter.  ( ) Walle-In Customor's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repoliter.  ( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.  Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice: YES ( )/NO ( ); Towing Co: (* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			Date:	Tlm	u:	)	
Year of Registration: (	Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	ote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-799	\$. P; 8d-10	0%]	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 ( ) / \$2,000 ( )  General Republic Customer: Customer's Information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repoliter.  ( ) Youth Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.  Drive-In ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoice: YES ( ) / NO ( ); Towing Co: (# )  [Republic Confidential Confidential Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repoliter.  1) Apply for Transj. art Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( )  2) QC Check / Pour Republic Inspection ( )  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Inspection ( )  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( )  Injury:  Different Confidential Conf	1			)			
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.  Drive-in ( ) / Towad-in ( ); Invoice: YES ( ) / NO ( ); Towing Co: (// )  (Connected by Case ( ) ) / Courtesy Car ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( )  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( )  Injury:  DulY Lim  Actions  Actions  ( ) ) ARI Accident Repair [\$300]  DARI Accident Repair [\$100]  ( ) ) ARI Accident Repair [\$100]  ( ) ) ARI Accident Repair [\$100]  ( ) ) Towing Per ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (		)/\$2,000(	)		712-1-1- DVP-1-1-1	<del></del>	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.  Drive-In ( ) / Towad-In ( ); Invoice: YES ( ) / NO ( ); Towing Co: ( // )  ( )   ( )	Tomoral Koming State & Francisco State (1988)	Sarania (			265410	CDA (2)	_ <del> '</del>
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.  Drive-In ( ) / Towad-In ( ); Invoice: YES ( ) / NO ( ); Towing Co: ( // )  ( ) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( )  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( )  Injury:  ( ) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( )  ( ) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( )  ( ) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( )  ( ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( )  ( ) Injury:  ( ) Driver Courtesy Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( )  ( ) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( )  ( ) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( ) /	( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Inform	nation strictly Conf	idential & St	rictly NO rafer o	f repolier.		
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( )					.)	· <u>·</u>	
1) Apply for Transfort Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car ( ) 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection ( ) 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ( )  Injury :  Difficulty   Courtesy Car ( )    Difficulty   Courtesy Car ( )	Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES( )/NO	T; ( ) C	owing Co: (#		TABLE TOURS - Freds	)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()  Injury:  Data Elim	The state of the s			plecen	of the second	and the light one	hy · ·
Topics   T					H		
Daily Control of Contr			<del></del>		*.	· :	
Description	3) Opload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$30	00) ( )					
A W 22 9 / 2 7 9    The control of t	Infurý:				a samoranayes	Triestities are	<del>(1) (1) (2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1</del>
Note	Datezgung zayelionsza Majar azagun Militar					SEPTEON IN	<u></u>
ART Accident Reporting (330);   ART Accident Reporting Reporting (330);   ART Accident Reporting Reporting Reporting Report Reporting Report Reporting Rep							
ART Accident Reporting (330);   ART Accident Reporting Reporting (330);   ART Accident Reporting Reporting Reporting Report Reporting Report Reporting Rep				-			
Antiferrolly   Anti							
Antiferrolly   Anti	•	_\			~ mb~1=mp=1		maren ar. 1 a
1 AR; Acadent Reporting (330);   1) AR	1/21010-0			In a tion Gire	ieli i žalož		MI PAULDIN
Driver/Owner:  2 DA I Dameya Assassment (\$100); INC (\$30)  3) TF 1 Towing Fee \$40/545  4) FT 1 Follow-Through Survey \$120  5) FT 1 Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$300  For alafuhite assaisst INC Only (Worl 10 Jan 2005)  6) TR: Re-inspection:  7) N1 1 Idea DA + SMRT Survey \$160  7) N1 1 Idea DA + SMRT Survey \$160  CC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  9) NTUC Additional Services:  9) NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$30  *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$30  *NS: Repair Co-ordination \$10  *NS: Repair Co-ordination \$30  *NS: Post Repair Inspection \$30  *NS: Post Repair Inspection \$30  *NS: Post Repair Inspection \$30  *NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$30  *NS: D	and the contract of the contra		GIVE REYES SALES STATES	WELLIE STATE OF WASHING		7.5	
Oriver/Owner:  4) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 330  5) FT : Follow-Through Burvey (Resurvey) 330  For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2009)  6) TR: Re-inspection 375  6) TR: Re-inspection 375  7) NI : Idao DA + SMRT Survey 3160  2) OD*  *NS: Courtasy Car / Tpt Allowance 33  *NS: Courtasy Car / Tpt Allowance 310  *NS: Repair Co-ordination 310  *NS: Repair Co-ordination 320  *NS: Post Repair Inspection 325  *NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 33  *NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 33  *NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 35  *NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 30  *NS: DV / Collect Excess C	Cumumuasumentiningora la caratte de perentin		Z) DA ! Dameyo	Varazzumut (2100	\$40,	/545	
Contact No:    Solid   Perclain	Driver/Owner:	. 1	A) TT . Follow-T	brough Survey			-
Oarmaged Portion:  6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idao DA + SMRT Survey 5160 6) NTUC Additional Services:  OD:  NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowanne 510 NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowanne 510 NS: Repair Co-ordination 510 NS: Post Repair Inspection 525 NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 53 TP (NII): TP (Nin INC) against INC 520 5) NI2: Idao Mobile 50 NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 53 TP (NII): TP (Nin INC) against INC 520 5) NI2: Idao Mobile 53 Tress Repair Co-ordination 54 Tress Repair Inspection 55 Tress Repair Inspection 57 Tress Repair Inspection 57 Tress Repair Inspection 57 Tress Repair Inspection 58 Tress Repair Co-ordination 59 NII: Idao Mobile 50 Tress Re-inspection 510 Tress Re-inspect	Contact No:	" . Г	For olainding a	raina CINC Only CA	of 10 Jon 2005		
S) NTUC Additional Services:  OD*  *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowanne 53  *NG: Repair Co-ordination 510  *NG: Repair Inspection 523  *NT: Fost Repair Inspection 523  *NR: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 53  TP (N11): TP (Nun INC) against INC 520  D) N12: Idaa Mobile 50  *The Charged 50  *The Ch	Darriaged Portion:		7) NI I Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey			
*NS: Courtasy Car / Tpt Allowanne			8) NTUC Addill	onal Services:-		-	
*NG: Repair Co-ordination 510  *NT: Fost Repair Inspection 523  *NI: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 53  *TR (NII): TP (N:n INC) against INC 520  9) NI2: Idaa Mobile 50  (nyalog dated Fee Charged	OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	V	*NS: Courles	Car/Tpt Allowani	ıu		
NR: DV / Collect Excess Coordination  TP (Ntn 1NC) against INC 520  9) N12: Idaa Mobile 30  Involve dated Fee Charged		or this a light of sale by the sale of the	• NG: Repair C	perdination		523	
9) N12: Idaa Mobile  Involve dated  Fee Charged	Authlors Communiste 123 / 2387 1447 SE	FARE THE	+NII. DV / Cu	lleat Exuess Coordi	ING		
have on dated	24.1:	•	9) N12: Idaa Ma	obile		30	WALKER TO
Involve dated Fee Charged Involve dated	1.2/3;				Fee Charged	24144518	A

\*

· special form



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
   This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission 27/02/2021 12:51 (SGT) Date of Accident 26/02/2021 16:55 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident 9 Nathan Rd, Singapore 248730 Additional Location Information REGENCY PARK Country/State of Loss Singapore

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SLH2550G

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner SIEW HANN LIN NRIC No SXXXX854E Email Address p.laifong1312@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98358735 Alternative Phone No +65-98358735

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Toyota Model Premio Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Employment Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

#### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Tokio Marine Type of Coverage ThirdParty Fleet Policy Policy Number MR003415 Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver PANG LAI FONG NRIC No SXXXX279Z Date Of Birth 13/12/1969 Occupation Outdoor

15 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Driving experience Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98358735 Alt. Phone Number Email Address p.laifong1312@gmail.com Address BLK 225 PASIR RIS STREET 21 #05-62 Address complement Postcode 510225 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Major/Minor Rd Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name UNKNOWN Gender Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vehicle Registration Number GBB8463K Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver HAALIT IBRAHIM BIN KAMALTEEN

SXXXX680E

28/03/2005

Date Of Driving Pass

Contact Number	-
Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

### SKETCH PLAN

# **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

PAYS SYG3.

Describe circumstances of the Accident
ON 26/02/2021 A7 ABOUT 16:55/HRS I WOS A7 BIK Y REGIME
000 20102/2021 11 1 18601 16.55170CS 1 0003 147 BIR 9 KREYMILE
DACK AS MASH. Posts of the Alexander
PARK AT MATHEN ROAD & WANTED TO DROP OFF A FEMALE
BORGER PASSANGGAR AT THE DEEP DEF POWN, SUDDANLY
A VAN CRR SUBSK PHUGPST FROM OTHER PICILO DADE
A VANA GBB 8463K RANGERSTE FROM 1HA RIGHT PORICING
LOT & HIT THE FROM? RIGHT OF MY CAR SLIF 2550G.
1 111 MIR TOWN 1. KIGHT OF MY CAR SUH 2550G

### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Priver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd.

(Company Reg. No.: 192300014M) (GST Reg No.: M2-0000023-4)

20 McCallum Street #09-01 Tokio Marine Centre Singapore 069046

T: (65) 6221 6111 F: (65) 6221 4355 / (65) 6224 0895 E: tmls@tokiomarine.com.sg W: www.tokiomarine.com

A member of the Tokio Marine Group



# Certificate of Insurance

FORM MX1 H

Account No: 2214DDA

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Policy No.: MR003415 (Private Car)

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SLH2550R

Chassis No.: NZT2603026636

2. Name of Policyholder

SIEW HANN LIN

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

17/06/2020 (11:43:22)

Date of Expiry of Insurance

16/06/2021

Persons or Class of Persons entitled to drive\*

The Policyholder

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

Provided that the Person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle, And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act and its registration

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business or the hirer's business.

Use for social domestic and pleasure purpose and business purposes of the Policyholder or of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person except for private hire services.

4) Use for hire or reward except for (3) and rental by the Policyholder.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please refer to the Policy Schedule for full details, terms and conditions of the insurance.

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

This Certificate is not transferable. During its currency, if the insurance is cancelled for whatsoever reason, you must return the Certificate to Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd. within 7 days thereof or, if the Certificate has been lost destroyed, you must make a statutory declaration to that effect. Failure to comply with this duty is an offence under Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Insurance Plan:

Third Party Only

Policy Excess:

Excess-Third Party (Sect II)

SGD 2,000.00

Financial Interest:

Additional Terms:

1. Vehicle is licensed for private hire (PH) by LTA

2. Only Named Drivers with PH licence can use car for PH

3. No rental to unnamed driver

4. Additional YID excess of SGD 3,500 applied on Section 2

5. Notwithstanding anything to the contrary in the policy, MC19 Waiver of Excess is NOT applicable 6. PH service in Singapore only

7. Private Hire Usage Vehicle Éndorsement is applicable.

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD.

**Authorised Signature**